
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/03/2023Brut Dames

GE - CHAMPIONNAT INDIVIDUEL PACA 2023
Classement Brut

dimanche 19 mars 2023
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 ULIVIERI Aurélie AS LGP FRA 2,8 4 75

2 CORCOSTEGUI Mar UDSP DES ALPES-MARITIMES FRA 4,3 6 80
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/03/2023Brut Messieurs

GE - CHAMPIONNAT INDIVIDUEL PACA 2023
Classement Brut

dimanche 19 mars 2023
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 FRANCOIS Xavier CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 5,1 6 76

2 THIBAULT Kevin AILES SP. AIRBUS HELICOPTERS FRA 2,6 3 79

3 SERRA Regis UDSP 13 FRA 1,9 2 81

4 GAURIN Thibault FRA 5,5 7 83

5 POGGIO Christian ATOM'SPORTS GOLF ORANO PIERRELATTEFRA 3,3 4 83

6 PHILIPPE Sebastien MACAZA FRA 6,4 8 86

7 MICELI Laurent GROUPE SPORTIF L'EPARGNE FRA 8,3 11 87

8 BARSOTTI Maverick ATLANTIC CLUB MCM CE GOLF CLUB FRA 5,5 7 88

9 PINAI Steve AS EXTELIA FRA 8,3 11 88

10 PEPIN Florian UDSP 13 FRA 6,7 9 90

11 ASSAN Renaud AS SMART TEES FRA 4,1 5 91

12 SAULAIS Theo AILES SP. AIRBUS HELICOPTERS FRA 8,5 11 93

13 BRIZE Olivier CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 7,4 10 93

14 BLANC-TAILLEUR Olivier CSA GARNISON DE MARSEILLE FRA 10,7 14 94

15 MELLETON Philippe MACAZA FRA 7,9 10 98

16 RASANJISON Daniel AILES SP. AIRBUS HELICOPTERS FRA 11,4 15 102
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/03/2023Brut Dames

GE - CHAMPIONNAT INDIVIDUEL PACA 2023
Classement Brut

dimanche 19 mars 2023
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 ROSENRIB Laurence 2F OPEN 06 FRA 20,4 21 20

2 LELAIT Marie-Anne AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 26,0 28 11

3 LEVY Anne CSE STMICROELECTRONICS ROUSSET FRA 18,8 19 11

4 MORICEAU-VIGNOLO Stéphanie AGJSEP PROVENCE ALPES FRA 19,6 20 8
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/03/2023Net Dames

GE - CHAMPIONNAT INDIVIDUEL PACA 2023
Classement Net

dimanche 19 mars 2023
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 ROSENRIB Laurence 2F OPEN 06 FRA 20,4 21 37

2 LELAIT Marie-Anne AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 26,0 28 35

3 LEVY Anne CSE STMICROELECTRONICS ROUSSET FRA 18,8 19 25

4 MORICEAU-VIGNOLO Stéphanie AGJSEP PROVENCE ALPES FRA 19,6 20 20
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/03/2023Brut Messieurs

GE - CHAMPIONNAT INDIVIDUEL PACA 2023
Classement Brut

dimanche 19 mars 2023
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 CORLOUER Lionel AGJSEP PROVENCE ALPES FRA 11,9 13 21

2 ROSENRIB Xavier 2F OPEN 06 FRA 15,5 17 20

3 ZITO Ignace AS SAMIC FRA 13,7 15 19

4 LE PALLEC Hervé AS LOTO VITROLLES FRA 24,4 28 17

5 RASANJISON Fleury CAISSE D'EPARGNE COTE D'AZUR FRA 20,3 23 16

6 PELFORT Philippe GROUPE SPORTIF L'EPARGNE FRA 11,5 12 16

7 PHAN Thanh Chan AS HP SOPHIA FRA 15,3 17 16

8 MERGUI Pierre AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 17,6 20 15

9 DE VAUJANY Bertrand AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 19,6 22 13

10 KOT Emmanuel CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 15,3 17 13

11 CHAPELLON Thierry CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 18,8 21 12

12 FELIX Pascal 2F OPEN JS 83 FRA 21,4 25 12

13 NAVARRO Jean Louis CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 19,3 22 12

14 MORICEAU Alain AGJSEP PROVENCE ALPES FRA 21,8 25 12

15 SOMBRET Romain GROUPE SPORTIF L'EPARGNE FRA 26,3 31 11

16 TRETON Philippe AP HOSPITALIER DE MONACO FRA 25,1 29 11

17 FLAIDAR Adrian AS SMART TEES FRA 13,5 15 11

18 MOURRÉ Serge AMADEUS GOLF CLUB FRA 26,9 31 11

19 ELINEAU Laurent CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 19,6 22 10

20 DENIS Dominique AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 23,2 27 10

21 PEREZ Pascal CSE STMICROELECTRONICS ROUSSET FRA 11,7 13 9

22 SICARD Lionel 2F OPEN JS 83 FRA 27,1 31 9

23 PIERRE Herve GROUPE SPORTIF L'EPARGNE FRA 17,0 19 9

24 HEYRAUD Philippe AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 23,6 27 9
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 19/03/2023Net Messieurs

GE - CHAMPIONNAT INDIVIDUEL PACA 2023
Classement Net

dimanche 19 mars 2023
Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 LE PALLEC Hervé AS LOTO VITROLLES FRA 24,4 28 39

2 TRETON Philippe AP HOSPITALIER DE MONACO FRA 25,1 29 36

3 MOURRÉ Serge AMADEUS GOLF CLUB FRA 26,9 31 36

4 RASANJISON Fleury CAISSE D'EPARGNE COTE D'AZUR FRA 20,3 23 34

5 ROSENRIB Xavier 2F OPEN 06 FRA 15,5 17 34

6 FELIX Pascal 2F OPEN JS 83 FRA 21,4 25 33

7 MERGUI Pierre AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 17,6 20 33

8 ZITO Ignace AS SAMIC FRA 13,7 15 32

9 SOMBRET Romain GROUPE SPORTIF L'EPARGNE FRA 26,3 31 32

10 HEYRAUD Philippe AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 23,6 27 32

11 PHAN Thanh Chan AS HP SOPHIA FRA 15,3 17 32

12 SICARD Lionel 2F OPEN JS 83 FRA 27,1 31 31

13 CORLOUER Lionel AGJSEP PROVENCE ALPES FRA 11,9 13 31

14 DENIS Dominique AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 23,2 27 31

15 DE VAUJANY Bertrand AS CEA DE CADARACHE FRA 19,6 22 30

16 CHAPELLON Thierry CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 18,8 21 29

17 NAVARRO Jean Louis CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 19,3 22 29

18 MORICEAU Alain AGJSEP PROVENCE ALPES FRA 21,8 25 29

19 PELFORT Philippe GROUPE SPORTIF L'EPARGNE FRA 11,5 12 27

20 PIERRE Herve GROUPE SPORTIF L'EPARGNE FRA 17,0 19 26

21 KOT Emmanuel CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 15,3 17 26

22 FLAIDAR Adrian AS SMART TEES FRA 13,5 15 23

23 ELINEAU Laurent CANNES ESPACE GOLF CLUB FRA 19,6 22 23

24 PEREZ Pascal CSE STMICROELECTRONICS ROUSSET FRA 11,7 13 17
-


